	IN	THE IOWA	DISTRICT COL	JRT	
		Pottawattan	nie_COUNTY	, IOWA	
F. V.	STATE OF IOWA,	}		Estate of	
Pott	awattamie	County	MARTIN BA	KER, Deceased	
o THE COU	INTY AUDITOR OFP	ottawattami	Le COU	JNTY, IOWA:	
I hereby	pertify that the title to the	real estate herei	nafter described, h	as been changed and establi	ished in
1 1101003	**				
		. 5 . 5 5 5 5 - 1 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6	<i>V</i>	A STATE OF THE STA	,
					- -
			÷		
d in accorda	nce with the provisions of S	ection 558.66, of	the Code, of the St	tate of Iowa, you are therefo	re requi
neyment of	a transfer fee of	to enter the sa	me upon the trans	fer books as provided for in	the tra
	a transfer fee or	, 00 01101 0110 011		•	
r of deeds.					
The descri	ption of the real estate here	inabove referred	to, is as follows: (2)) <u></u>	
					3 \$
as:				, legally describe	³a
	A tract of land i	n Lots 1 ar	nd 2, Audito	r's Subdivision	ande
	13 West of the 5t	h P.M., des	scribed as f	nship 75 North, Ra ollows: The West	11190
	150 feet of the E	ast 300 fee	et of the fo	llowing described	
	property; Commenc Township 75, Rang	ing at the	SE corner o re northerly	along the East	
	line of eaid sect	ion 3583.14	4 feet to a	point: thence	
	westerly with an	included as	igle of 88°4	4'57" a distance g; thence contin	uing
	westerly a distan	ce of 538.	50 feet; the	nce southerly wit	h
	an interior angle	of 91°34'	a distance	of 249 feet:	-
	thence ea	sterly w	ith an inter	ior angle of 88°2	4 '
	a distance of 497	.60 feet: 1	thence north	ı with an interior	,
	andle of 91041' a	distance o	of 45.80 iee	t: thence easteri	УΙ
	with an interior	angle of 2	53905' a dis	stance of 29.90 fe e of 99°56' a dist	ande
	of 200.40 feet: t	o the poin	t of beginni	ng, forming an	
	interior angle of	85°20' wi	th the first	described course	
own	ed jointly with w	ife Annett	e H. Baker -	fair market value	e on
đat	e of death - \$30,	000.00 with	n unpaid mor	tgage of \$13,216.	4/7
	value of				
		CONTRACTORISMENT	The I have he	nto attached my official sign	nature a
	IN TESTI		=	nto attached my official sign	
	IN TESTI		OF, I have hereu 22nd day of		nature :

Clerk District Court.

(1) Give full name of person in whose name the title is established.

- (2) Give full description of real estate.
- (3) Show how the change of title was made; if by will, give name of testator and action of court thereon (with dates), and if by decree of Court, state the title of the action, giving dates and a brief synopsis of the decree.

REPORT OF CH	ANGE OF TITLE, Ma	de by Decree of Court or	by Will		FORM 139 Z 6 M 15
		IN THE IOWA	DISTRICT COUR	e T	
		Pottawatta	nie_COUNTY,	IOWA	
14. KVI	STATE OF IOWA		In the Matter of E	Estate of	
Potta	wattamie	County	MARTIN BAKE	R, Deceased	
TO THE COUN	NTY AUDITOR OF	Pottawattam	leCOUN	TY IOWA	
I hereby ce		o the real estate herei		been changed and	i established in (-)
	An.	nette H. Dough	ercy baker		
-					
-					
а					
0					
fı					
				,	
					••••
in Pottawat	tamie	County, Iow	a.		
		described real estate w		3)	
The change (633.481 of Pr		,	
					• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
					·
	IN TE	STIMONY WHERE	OF, I have hereunto	attached my offi	cial signature and
	affixed my	official seal, on this	22nd day of Oc	ctober	, 19.75
			DONALD J. I		
					District Court.
		п	" maria is	m Zana	/

- (1) Give full name of person in whose name the title is established.
- (2) Give full description of real estate.
- (3) Show how the change of title was made; if by will, give name of testator and action of court thereon (with dates), and if by decree of Court, state the title of the action, giving dates and a brief synopsis of the decree.

Deputy.

